EXCEL POINTS RACE

TEAM

Harty*
Bottcher
Pahl
Sturmay*
Appelman
Lautner
Sluchinski
Van Amsterdam*
Koe
Webb
Adams*
Johnson
Park
Cross
Jacques
Libbus
Meek
O'Connor
Kozak
King

Tym
Dahlseide
Norman
Hamilton
Goehring
Molberg
Funk
Phillips
Cochrane
Cookson
Boss
Leach
Calvert
Friesz
Lavigne
Pillsworth
Reich

POINTS

104.5866
89.2635
82.4123
81.5177
65.7146
65.5002
48.6339
40.5821
30.0746
30.0125
29.7123
25.9827
23.9850
20.7549
20.1963
20.1914
20.0831
18.8036
14.2737
12.5417
10.9472

9.3389
7.0942
6.9490
5.3181
3.6341
3.1402
21797
1.4531
0.8436
0.7266
0.5726
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

If there is any disagreement with points awarded, please email
renee.sonnenberg@curlingalberta.ca outlining the concern.

If your team is not listed, please register at
http://www.curlingalberta.ca/excel-points-race.




EXCEL POINTS RACE

TEAM

Adams*
Appelman
Boss
Calvert
Cochrane
Cookson
Cross
Dahlseide
Friesz
Funk
Goehring
Hamilton
Harty*
Jacques
Johnson
King
Kozak
Lautner
Lavigne
Leach
Libbus
Meek
Molberg
Norman
O'Connor
Pahl

Park
Phillips
Pillsworth

Alberta Tour

Event Points

28.5672
39.3886

0.8436
17.8921
6.4326

1.6871
4.7455
4.6588
100.6491
20.1963
14.0139
11.3966
13.5471
54.6408

9.1690
18.6300
2.4890
5.9491
17.3505
78.4748
14.4381
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Reich

Sluchinski
Sturmay*

Tym

Van Amsterdam*
Webb

48.6339
62.2677
8.6570
31.4682
27.0125

If there is any disagreement with points awarded, please email renee.sonnenberg@curlingalberta.ca outlining the concern.

If your team is not listed, please register at http://www.curlingalberta.ca/excel-points-race.
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Team Adams
Cole Adams
Riley Helston
Joshua Kiist
Tyson Toews

Team Appelman
Ted Appelman
Nathan Connolly
Shawn Donnelly
Adam Enright

Team Pahl
James Pahl
Glen Kennedy
Roland Robinson
Craig MacAlpine

Team Sluchinski
Aaron Sluchinski
Kerr Drummond
Dylan Webster

Don Bartlett

Team Webb
Scott Webb
Dean Darwent
Steve Byrne
Damien Gnass

Team Libbus
Jacob Libbus
Dustin Mikush
Michael Henricks
Zachar Pawliuk

Team Lavigne
Dustin Lavigne
Colby Benoit

Ed Ehle

Kent Mccallum

Team Goering
Dale Goehring

Jeff Phenix

Fred Edwards
Andrew Brotherhood




Team Cross
Warren Cross
Tyler Pfeiffer
Tyler Lautner
Kendall Warawa

Team Harty
Jeremy Harty
Kyler Kleibrink
Joel Berger
Kurtis Goller

Team Kozak
Warren Kozak

Ryan Parent
Andrew Hodgson
Dwayne Romanchuk

Team Cookson
Branden Cookson
Carter Babij

John Ritchie

Tyler Gritte

Team Hamilton
Kalem Hamilton
Kevin Hawkshaw
Joseph Trieu
Stephen Hood

Team Pillsworth
Mark Pillsworth
Michael Dahms
Darryl Bourque

JR Falzetta

Team K Sturmay
Karsten Sturmay
Tristan Steinke

Jason Ginter

Glenn Venance
Coach Rob Krepps

Team Van Amsterdam
Evan Van Amsterdam

Parker Konschuh

Craig Bourgonje

Tyler Van Amsterdam

Team Lautner
Carter Lautner
Dean Marner

Brad Chyz

Evan Asmussen

Team Calvert
Trevor Calvert
Chris Gylander
Troy Hurl

Dale Zawyrucha

Team Funk
Trevor Funk
Jordan Kindrat
Bryden Smith
John Owsjanikow

Team Park
Kevin Park
Scott Garnett
Robert Collins
Ben Savage

Team Leach
Corey Leach
Matt brown
Cody Leach
Kyle Leach

Team Norman
Ryan Norman

Carl McRee

Kevin Albrecht
Wayne Dastou

Team Molberg
Nathan Molberg
Jacob Rahn
Braden Pelech
Morgan Bilassy

Team O'Connor
Sean O'Connor

Kyle Morrison

Daniel Bubola

Brad Kokoroyannis

Team Friesz
Rhett Friesz
Kevin Muir
Byron Wickerson
Andre Fagnan

Team Cochrane
Jamie Cochrane
Sam Gowsell

Travis Weber

Brody Vejprava

Team Tym
Kevin Tym

Travis Cooper
Brian McPherson
Michael Hutchings

Team King
Jamie King
Mike Jantzen
Sean Morris
Todd Brick

Team Jacques
Ryan Jacques
Desmond Young
Andrew Gittis
Gabe Dyck

Team Meek
Terry Meek
Ralph Brust

Brendan Sulz
Peter Innes

Team Dahlseide
Chad Dahlseide
Micheal Coolidge
James Wenzel

Rob Lane




Team Reich
Jeff Reich

David Thompson
Duncan Sproule
Evan MaclLeod

Team Boss
Harrison Boss
Joshua Stanley
Matthew Jones
Tanner Short

Team Phillips
Rick Phillips
Adam Winter
Aaron Winter
Steve Winter

Team Johnson
Rob Johnson
Lyle Kent

Steve Thomas
Nathan Relitz




